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Name Vorname Jahrgang Verein 50m

Vittoz Marcel 2014 m TS Ottersdorf 8,44
Testa Samuel 2014 m TS Ottersdorf 8,50
Feicho Jannis 2014 m TS Ottersdorf 8,71
Hilevski Emilian 2014 m TS Ottersdorf 8,91
Wetzel Nils 2014 m SCL Heel Baden-Baden 9,04
Suchanek Yannick 2014 m Rastatter TV 9,12
Kalmbacher Julian 2014 m LAG Obere Murg 9,16
Wunsch  Linus 2014 m LAG Obere Murg 9,25
Schleif Nico 2014 m SCL Heel Baden-Baden 9,28
Daverkausen Finn 2014 m SCL Heel Baden-Baden 9,34
Misevic Ognjen 2014 m Rastatter TV 9,40
Schmitt Robin 2014 m TG Ötigheim 9,47
Ullerich Till 2014 m TV Gernsbach 9,53
Krässig Patrick 2014 m LAG Obere Murg 9,64
Peter Leo 2014 m LAG Obere Murg 10,07
Adorjan Kristian 2014 m TV Gernsbach 10,12
Sokolowski Fabian 2014 m TV Gernsbach 10,24
Vollmer Louis 2014 m TG Ötigheim 10,26

Name Vorname Jahrgang Verein 50m Hü
Testa Samuel 2014 m TS Ottersdorf 9,47
Vittoz Marcel 2014 m TS Ottersdorf 9,88
Hilevski Emilian 2014 m TS Ottersdorf 10,01
Misevic Ognjen 2014 m Rastatter TV 10,42
Suchanek Yannick 2014 m Rastatter TV 10,54
Feicho Jannis 2014 m TS Ottersdorf 10,85
Ullerich Till 2014 m TV Gernsbach 10,95
Wunsch  Linus 2014 m LAG Obere Murg 11,01
Wetzel Nils 2014 m SCL Heel Baden-Baden 11,10
Kalmbacher Julian 2014 m LAG Obere Murg 11,37
Daverkausen Finn 2014 m SCL Heel Baden-Baden 11,39
Schmitt Robin 2014 m TG Ötigheim 11,41
Peter Leo 2014 m LAG Obere Murg 11,56
Sokolowski Fabian 2014 m TV Gernsbach 12,41
Krässig Patrick 2014 m LAG Obere Murg 12,49
Adorjan Kristian 2014 m TV Gernsbach 12,53
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Schleif Nico 2014 m SCL Heel Baden-Baden 12,56
Vollmer Louis 2014 m TG Ötigheim 12,68

Name Vorname Jahrgang Verein Weit
Testa Samuel 2014 m TS Ottersdorf 4,22
Vittoz Marcel 2014 m TS Ottersdorf 3,96
Feicho Jannis 2014 m TS Ottersdorf 3,65
Hilevski Emilian 2014 m TS Ottersdorf 3,64
Wunsch  Linus 2014 m LAG Obere Murg 3,48
Kalmbacher Julian 2014 m LAG Obere Murg 3,48
Misevic Ognjen 2014 m Rastatter TV 3,40
Wetzel Nils 2014 m SCL Heel Baden-Baden 3,25
Suchanek Yannick 2014 m Rastatter TV 3,24
Ullerich Till 2014 m TV Gernsbach 3,16
Peter Leo 2014 m LAG Obere Murg 3,14
Schleif Nico 2014 m SCL Heel Baden-Baden 3,04
Daverkausen Finn 2014 m SCL Heel Baden-Baden 3,02
Adorjan Kristian 2014 m TV Gernsbach 2,91
Sokolowski Fabian 2014 m TV Gernsbach 2,85
Vollmer Louis 2014 m TG Ötigheim 2,75
Schmitt Robin 2014 m TG Ötigheim 2,74
Krässig Patrick 2014 m LAG Obere Murg 2,59


